Jaw aperture | 400mm x 170mm
Average product size | 20mm - 80mm
Hydraulic Powered

Kubota 2cyl 10.8KW 14.6HP

CRUSHERS & SCREENERS

T: (+44) 1476 590790
www.redrhinocrushef

Length

Width

Loading Height
Weight

To find out more
about our 4000 and

range of crushers, visit
REDRHINOCRUSHERS.CO.UK

3,260mm
780mm
1,600mm

1,400kg



